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198503280000
69930

03/28/1985
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

22 344 9 63 Lot#:14 Book:9
Pg:63
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
8TH SECTOR,
2ND PHASE

198504010000
72210

04/01/1985
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantee DEEDS CORNERSTO
NE
PROPERTIES

22 593 9 63 Lot#:14 Book:9
Pg:63
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
8TH SECTOR,
2ND PHASE

198312190002
28350

12/19/1983
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantee DEEDS DAVIS &
PERKINS INC
ETAL

352 34 7 130 Lot#:13 Book:7
Pg:130
Desc:ALSO
LOT 118

198312190002
28350

12/19/1983
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantee DEEDS DAVIS &
PERKINS INC
ETAL

352 34 7 130 Lot#:118
Book:7 Pg:130
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
SECOND
SECTOR
SECOND
PHASE

198401230000
13490

01/23/1984
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantor MORTGAGE JACKSON CO 442 379 7 130 Lot#:118
Book:7 Pg:130

198402170000
32020

02/17/1984
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantee DEEDS DAVIS &
PERKINS INC

353 372 7 130 Lot#:54 Book:7
Pg:130

198402170000
32020

02/17/1984
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantee DEEDS DAVIS &
PERKINS INC

353 372 7 130 Lot#:54 Book:7
Pg:130
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
SECOND
SECTOR
SECOND
PHASE

198403280000
62800

03/28/1984
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantee RELEASES JACKSON CO 55 800 Lot#:118
Desc:MORTGA
GE VOLUME
442, PAGE 379

198407180001
49030

07/18/1984
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantee RELEASES JACKSON CO 57 674 Other:MORTG
AGE VOLUME
443, PAGE 750

198412170002
61980

12/17/1984
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantor DEEDS GOODWIN,
BEDFORD III &
JA

12 10 7 65 Lot#:54 Book:7
Pg:65
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
2ND SECTOR,
1ST PHASE

198412060002
54750

12/06/1984
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

DAVIS &
PERKINS INC

10 829 7 65 198406120001
21500

Lot#:54 Book:7
Pg:65
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
2ND SECTOR,
1ST PHASE

198501310000
25860

01/31/1985
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantee DEEDS SOUTHLAND
JOINT VENT-
ETAL

16 574



198501310000
26160

01/31/1985
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantee DEEDS EDDLEMAN
DEVT CORP
ETAL

16 574 9 36 Lot#:12 Book:9
Pg:36
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
7TH SECTOR,
2ND PHASE

198503140000
57960

03/14/1985
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

20 836 Lot#:3
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK
VOLUME 2,
PAGE 806

198507030001
45080

07/03/1985
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

32 753 9 36 Lot#:31 Book:9
Pg:36
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
7TH SECTOR,
2ND PHASE

198507030001
45250

07/03/1985
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantee DEEDS CORNERSTO
NE
PROPERTIES

32 752 9 36 Lot#:31 Book:9
Pg:36
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
7TH SECTOR,
2ND PHASE

198507110001
49880

07/11/1985
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

TATE DAVID
W. & SHEILA H

33 784 9 6 Lot#:3 Book:9
Pg:6
Desc:MEADO
WBROOK,
11TH SECTOR

198508290001
90470

08/29/1985
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

39 504 Lot#:12
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
7TH SECTOR,
2ND PHASE
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 16,
PAGE 177

198511080002
47610

11/08/1985
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

48 442 Lot#:14
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
8TH SECTOR,
2ND PHASE
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 22,
PAGE 344

198511130002
51300

11/13/1985
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

48 879 9 106 Lot#:32 Book:9
Pg:106
Desc:SOUTHE
RN PINES,
5TH SECTOR

198510310002
40180

10/31/1985
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantor DEEDS COOK, J.
LARRY &
ANGELYNE

47 223 9 63 Lot#:14 Book:9
Pg:63
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
8TH SECTOR,
2ND PHASE

198511130002
52190

11/13/1985
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantee DEEDS A&A
INVESTMENT

48 882 9 106 Lot#:30 Book:9
Pg:106
Desc:LOT 32
OF
SOUTHERN
PINES, 5TH
SECTOR

198603140000
65690

03/14/1986
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

64 229 9 106 Lot#:32 Book:9
Pg:106
Desc:SOUTHE
RN PINES,
5TH SECTOR



198605070001
13070

05/07/1986
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantee DEEDS PERKINS
BROS DEVT
CO INC

70 900 8 109 Lot#:56 Book:8
Pg:109
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
5TH SECTOR,
1ST PHASE

198606130001
50170

06/13/1986
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

76 309 Lot#:30
Desc:SOUTHE
RN PINES,
5TH SECTOR
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 48,
PAGE 883

198606250001
61230

06/25/1986
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

77 939 9 158 Lot#:62 Book:9
Pg:158
Desc:MEADO
WBROOK,
17TH
SECTOR.

198606250001
61270

06/25/1986
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantee DEEDS MEADOW
BROOK
HEIGHTS

77 938 9 158 Lot#:62 Book:9
Pg:158
Desc:MEADO
WBROOK,
17TH
SECTOR.

198606250001
61970

06/25/1986
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

77 927 9 158 Lot#:56 Book:9
Pg:158
Desc:MEADO
WBROOK,
17TH
SECTOR.

198607150001
81380

07/15/1986
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantor DEEDS GUIN, DAVID &
DORIS

80 913 9 106 Lot#:32 Book:9
Pg:106
Desc:SOUTHE
RN PINES,
5TH SECTOR

198607280001
99120

07/28/1986
12:00:00

D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

83 2


