Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198503280000 69930	03/28/1985 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	22	344	9	63		Lot#:14 Book:9 Pg:63 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 8TH SECTOR, 2ND PHASE
198504010000 72210	04/01/1985 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantee	DEEDS	CORNERSTO NE PROPERTIES	22	593	9	63		Lot#:14 Book:9 Pg:63 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 8TH SECTOR, 2ND PHASE
198312190002 28350	12/19/1983 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantee	DEEDS	DAVIS & PERKINS INC ETAL	352	34	7	130		Lot#:13 Book:7 Pg:130 Desc:ALSO LOT 118
198312190002 28350	12/19/1983 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantee	DEEDS	DAVIS & PERKINS INC ETAL	352	34	7	130		Lot#:118 Book:7 Pg:130 Sub:MEADOW BROOK SECOND SECTOR SECOND PHASE
198401230000 13490	01/23/1984 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	JACKSON CO	442	379	7	130		Lot#:118 Book:7 Pg:130
198402170000 32020	02/17/1984 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantee	DEEDS	DAVIS & PERKINS INC	353	372	7	130		Lot#:54 Book:7 Pg:130
198402170000 32020	02/17/1984 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantee	DEEDS	DAVIS & PERKINS INC	353	372	7	130		Lot#:54 Book:7 Pg:130 Sub:MEADOW BROOK SECOND SECTOR SECOND PHASE
198403280000 62800	03/28/1984 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantee	RELEASES	JACKSON CO	55	800				Lot#:118 Desc:MORTGA GE VOLUME 442, PAGE 379
198407180001 49030	07/18/1984 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantee	RELEASES	JACKSON CO	57	674				Other:MORTG AGE VOLUME 443, PAGE 750
198412170002 61980	12/17/1984 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantor	DEEDS	GOODWIN, BEDFORD III & JA	12	10	7	65		Lot#:54 Book:7 Pg:65 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 2ND SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
198412060002 54750	12/06/1984 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantee	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	DAVIS & PERKINS INC	10	829	7	65	198406120001 21500	Lot#:54 Book:7 Pg:65 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 2ND SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
198501310000 25860	01/31/1985 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantee	DEEDS	SOUTHLAND JOINT VENT- ETAL	16	574				

198501310000 26160	01/31/1985 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantee	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN DEVT CORP ETAL	16	574	9	36	Lot#:12 Book:9 Pg:36 Desc:MEADO W BROOKO 7TH SECTOR, 2ND PHASE
198503140000 57960	03/14/1985 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	20	836			Lot#:3 Desc:MEADO W BROOK VOLUME 2, PAGE 806
198507030001 45080	07/03/1985 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	32	753	9	36	Lot#:31 Book:9 Pg:36 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 7TH SECTOR, 2ND PHASE
198507030001 45250	07/03/1985 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantee	DEEDS	CORNERSTO NE PROPERTIES	32	752	9	36	Lot#:31 Book:9 Pg:36 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 7TH SECTOR, 2ND PHASE
198507110001 49880	07/11/1985 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	TATE DAVID W. & SHEILA H	33	784	9	6	Lot#:3 Book:9 Pg:6 Desc:MEADO WBROOK, 11TH SECTOR
198508290001 90470	08/29/1985 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	39	504			Lot#:12 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 7TH SECTOR, 2ND PHASE MORTGAGE VOLUME 16, PAGE 177
198511080002 47610	11/08/1985 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	48	442			Lot#:14 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 8TH SECTOR, 2ND PHASE MORTGAGE VOLUME 22, PAGE 344
198511130002 51300	11/13/1985 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	48	879	9	106	Lot#:32 Book:9 Pg:106 Desc:SOUTHE RN PINES, 5TH SECTOR
198510310002 40180	10/31/1985 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantor	DEEDS	COOK, J. LARRY & ANGELYNE	47	223	9	63	Lot#:14 Book:9 Pg:63 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 8TH SECTOR, 2ND PHASE
198511130002 52190	11/13/1985 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantee	DEEDS	A&A INVESTMENT	48	882	9	106	Lot#:30 Book:9 Pg:106 Desc:LOT 32 OF SOUTHERN PINES, 5TH SECTOR
198603140000 65690	03/14/1986 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	64	229	9	106	Lot#:32 Book:9 Pg:106 Desc:SOUTHE RN PINES, 5TH SECTOR

198605070001 13070	05/07/1986 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantee	DEEDS	PERKINS BROS DEVT CO INC	70	900	8	109	Lot#:56 Book:8 Pg:109 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 5TH SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
198606130001 50170	06/13/1986 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	76	309			Lot#:30 Desc:SOUTHE RN PINES, 5TH SECTOR MORTGAGE VOLUME 48, PAGE 883
198606250001 61230	06/25/1986 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	77	939	9	158	Lot#:62 Book:9 Pg:158 Desc:MEADO WBROOK, 17TH SECTOR.
198606250001 61270	06/25/1986 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantee	DEEDS	MEADOW BROOK HEIGHTS	77	938	9	158	Lot#:62 Book:9 Pg:158 Desc:MEADO WBROOK, 17TH SECTOR.
198606250001 61970	06/25/1986 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	77	927	9	158	Lot#:56 Book:9 Pg:158 Desc:MEADO WBROOK, 17TH SECTOR.
198607150001 81380	07/15/1986 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantor	DEEDS	GUIN, DAVID & DORIS	80	913	9	106	Lot#:32 Book:9 Pg:106 Desc:SOUTHE RN PINES, 5TH SECTOR
198607280001 99120	07/28/1986 12:00:00	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	83	2			